Area Name Isle of Wight

Ethnic group i
Total: All usual residents
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh

Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh:
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh:
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh:
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh:
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh:

Isle of Wight Unitary Authority Census ethnic group data

Bangladeshi
Chinese
Indian
Pakistani
Other Asian

Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African
Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African
Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African
Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African

Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups

Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups: White and Asian

. African
: Caribbean
: Other Black

Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups: White and Black African

Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups: White and Black Caribbean

Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups: Other Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups

White

White: English, Welsh, Scottish, Northern Irish or British

White: Irish

White: Gypsy or Irish Traveller
White: Roma

White: Other White

Other ethnic group

Other ethnic group: Arab

Other ethnic group: Any other ethnic group

2021

Number

%

140,459 100.0

1,663
153

250

316

98

846

478

296

128

54
1,720
584

207

497

432
136,219
131,697
830

67

75
3,550
379

88

201

1.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.6
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.0
1.2
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.3
97.0
93.8
0.6
0.0
0.1
2.5
0.3
0.1
0.2



