Isle of Wight Unitary Authority Census ethnic group data

Area Name Isle of Wight

	2021	
Ethnic group i	Number	%
Total: All usual residents	140,459	100.0
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh	1,663	1.2
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh: Bangladeshi	153	0.1
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh: Chinese	250	0.2
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh: Indian	316	0.2
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh: Pakistani	98	0.1
Asian, Asian British or Asian Welsh: Other Asian	846	0.6
Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African	478	0.3
Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African: African	296	0.2
Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African: Caribbean	128	0.1
Black, Black British, Black Welsh, Caribbean or African: Other Black	54	0.0
Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups	1,720	1.2
Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups: White and Asian	584	0.4
Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups: White and Black African	207	0.1
Mixed or Multiple ethnic groups: White and Black Caribbean	497	0.4
$\mbox{\it Mixed}$ or $\mbox{\it Multiple}$ ethnic groups: Other $\mbox{\it Mixed}$ or $\mbox{\it Multiple}$ ethnic groups	432	0.3
White	136,219	97.0
White: English, Welsh, Scottish, Northern Irish or British	131,697	93.8
White: Irish	830	0.6
White: Gypsy or Irish Traveller	67	0.0
White: Roma	75	0.1
White: Other White	3,550	2.5
Other ethnic group	379	0.3
Other ethnic group: Arab	88	0.1
Other ethnic group: Any other ethnic group	291	0.2